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102. NRHA 7140: Non Pro-Aff Finals - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 894 Whos Wicked Good Deanna Beckley 75.00 Jesse Beckley$418.93

2 897 Maysons Little Spark Kyle D Ryan 73.50 The Ryan Family$288.01

3 420 Helluva Chexy Chic Susan L Strelioff 72.00 Susan L Strelioff$248.74

4 510 Chicota Whiz Gordon P Robinson 71.50 Gordon P Robinson$130.91

5T 169 Pretty Whiz Chrome Tracy Uptigrove 71.00 Tracy Uptigrove$111.28

5T 115 Shining High Spook Shelbie Friesen 71.00 Shelbie M Friesen$111.28

7 882 Rock Solid Tag Darren W Kolsun 70.50 Bailey Kolsun

8 439 Blackies Last Stop Sandra Rhodes 70.00 Sandra Rhodes

9T 119 Lipstick Jungle Marie Whitmarsh 69.50 Marie Whitmarsh

9T 763 Boomerjacsnarizona Tammy Sorensen 69.50 Tammy Sorensen

104. NRHA 7165: Prime Time NP Aff Champion - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 510 Chicota Whiz Gordon P Robinson 71.50 Gordon P Robinson$110.16

2 169 Pretty Whiz Chrome Tracy Uptigrove 71.00 Tracy Uptigrove$86.56

3 882 Rock Solid Tag Darren W Kolsun 70.50 Bailey Kolsun$66.88

4T 166 Bald Faced Wimp Marina Brem 70.00 Rolf Brem$37.38

4T 439 Blackies Last Stop Sandra Rhodes 70.00 Sandra Rhodes$37.38

6T 119 Lipstick Jungle Marie Whitmarsh 69.50 Marie Whitmarsh$18.36

6T 763 Boomerjacsnarizona Tammy Sorensen 69.50 Tammy Sorensen$18.36

6T 508 Tinsels Sugar Girl Larry Manley 69.50 Debbie M & Larry Manley$18.36

9 506 Sugarplum Nic Debra M Manley 69.00 Debbie M Manley

10T 850 No Rest For Crome Wendy Lynn Kemble 68.50 Mark Harding

10T 820 Rowdy Reeses Pieces Terry Olineck 68.50 Terry Olineck

106. NRHA 7110: Open-Aff Finals - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 897 Maysons Little Spark Kyle D Ryan 74.00 The Ryan Family$389.40

2 865 Sparkin Off Spooks Locke Duce 72.00 Donna Strating$259.60

3 862 Spook Ojay Renee Zakaluzny 71.50 Renee Zakaluzny

4 911 Cant Mizz These Guns James Greendyk 62.50 James Greendyk

107. NRHA 7130: Ltd Open-Aff Finals - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 897 Maysons Little Spark Kyle D Ryan 74.00 The Ryan Family$146.03

2 881 Tinkers Northern Gal Deb Duce 72.50 Southline Quarter Horses$113.58

3 862 Spook Ojay Renee Zakaluzny 71.50 Renee Zakaluzny$64.90

4 523 Neat Gun Carola Friesen 69.50 Carola Friesen

5 859 Wimpys Loaded Gun Neacolette Aschenbrenner 69.00 Joan Girletz

6 924 Lighten Jo Kim Smith 67.00 Stanley Dr Davey

7 876 Tag A Gunslinger Greg Michelson 66.50 Iris Marshall

8T 831 Nickisfreckle Delaney Michelson 0.00 Greg Michelson

8T 114 Mia Mobster Vonnie L Peters 0.00 Vonnie L Peters

108. NRHA 7170: Nov Hrs O-Aff Finals - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 864 Gunny Bear Kimberley Rose 141.50 Kimberley Rose$88.40

2 523 Neat Gun Carola Friesen 140.50 Carola Friesen$70.20
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3 904 La Gallina Del Sol Brett Dembisky 140.00 Marilyn P Dembisky$52.00

4 877 Tinseltown Darlin Locke Duce 138.50 Southline Quarter Horses$26.00

5 101 Gunner In The Nite Austin Seelhof 138.00 Outrider Ranch Ltd.$23.40

6T 902 Spin Like A Chic Bronwen Procee 136.50 Bronwen Procee

6T 856 Get A Cocktail Lacy F Shultz 136.50 Lacy F Shultz

8T 839 Whizzlen Shout Stanley Dr Davey 136.00 Stanley J Davey

8T 432 Heavy Metal Chic Sage Sapergia 136.00 Dorothea Sigloch

10 294 Mambos Dixie Whiz Sage Sapergia 134.50 Dawn Lauder

109. NRHA 7171: Novice Horse Open L2 Affiliate Champion - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 428 KR Lovett Swagger Arisha M Briggs 138.50 Arisha M Briggs (Moen)$175.50

2 115 Shining High Spook Shelbie Friesen 134.00 Shelbie M Friesen$136.50

3T 773 Shiney And Smart J P Forget 0.00 Yvonne Wright

3T 920 Smart Like Macfly Austin Wong 0.00 Julie L Olenyk-Wong

3T 922 BB Gunna Trash Talk Austin Seelhof 0.00 Julie L Olenyk-Wong

3T 506 Sugarplum Nic Kim Smith 0.00 Debbie M Manley

110. NRHA 7530: Rookie-Aff Finals - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 424 Btaz Ima Sweetie Jace Ehnisz 138.50 Chester Ehnisz$71.32

2 162 Top Ten Dream Kimberley Smith 138.00 Kimberly Smith$57.06

3T 163 Spook N Ebony Jade Whitmarsh 137.50 Marie Whitmarsh$32.81

3T 909 Inwhizable MissDaisy Sylvia Runyan Bullock 137.50 Sylvia Bullock$32.81

5 888 Cruzn Whiz Rowdy Samantha Martin 137.00 Samantha Martin$25.68

6T 929 Neak Kaitlyn Simpson 136.50 Kaitlyn Simpson$16.40

6T 221 Victorious Vintage Austin Northcott 136.50 Maureen Cremers$16.40

6T 436 Honey Bee Jac Corinne Ginter 136.50 Corinne Ginter$16.40

6T 519 Electric Juice Aliera Chernoff 136.50 Aliera Chernoff$16.40

10 913 LilCorona At Sunset Emilie Greendyk 136.00 Emilie Greendyk

111. NRHA 7899: Rookie L2 Affiliate Champion - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 166 Bald Faced Wimp Marina Brem 140.00 Rolf Brem$138.12

1T 119 Lipstick Jungle Marie Whitmarsh 140.00 Marie Whitmarsh$138.12

3T 834 Jamba Juice Stacey Mulligan 139.50 Stacey Mulligan$69.06

3T 874 Wimpys Topwiz N Chic Lacey McNutt 139.50 Lacey McNutt$69.06

5 438 Chex Inthe Starlight Margaret A Ehnisz 139.00 Chester & Margaret A Ehnisz$51.80

6T 424 Btaz Ima Sweetie Jace Ehnisz 138.50 Chester Ehnisz$36.45

6T 872 Jersey Blue Katie Park 138.50 Katie Park$36.45

6T 829 Latte For Chics Christine Lamport 138.50 Christine Lamport$36.45

9T 162 Top Ten Dream Kimberley Smith 138.00 Kimberly Smith

9T 169 Pretty Whiz Chrome Tracy Uptigrove 138.00 Tracy Uptigrove

113. NRHA 7540: Prime Time Rookie Aff Finals - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 166 Bald Faced Wimp Marina Brem 140.00 Rolf Brem$95.38

1T 119 Lipstick Jungle Marie Whitmarsh 140.00 Marie Whitmarsh$95.38

3 169 Pretty Whiz Chrome Tracy Uptigrove 138.00 Tracy Uptigrove$54.50

4 436 Honey Bee Jac Corinne Ginter 136.50 Corinne Ginter$27.25
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5 863 Shesa Big Star Roxy Harbourne 136.00 Roxy Harbourne

6 105 Dreamin N Code Dianne Wallington 133.50 Dianne Wallington

7 836 Peptos Sparklenshine Anita Hindley 130.50 Anita Hindley

8 847 Illinni Command B4 Janette Strom 128.00 Janette Strom

9 841 Ready Sugar Shine S. Gail Gatto 127.00 Gail Gatto

10 907 Gunmans Spicy Chic Gail Howard 0.00 Gail Howard

123. NRHA 7320: Yth 14-18-Aff Finals - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 292 SCS Starshine Katie Moyes 139.00 Ronald G Moyes$96.00

2 108 Jacked Up Juice Jaclyn Alivia Boxall 138.50 Jaclyn Alivia Boxall$72.00

3 884 Loveable Whizn Vicky Chaney Mowat 136.50 Chaney Mowat$48.00

4 867 Ruf Bit O Hollywood Arizona Mckenzie 136.00 Arizona Mckenzie$24.00

5 290 Sheza Juicy Chic Katie Moyes 135.50 Ronald G Moyes

6 424 Btaz Ima Sweetie Jace Ehnisz 133.50 Chester Ehnisz

7 913 LilCorona At Sunset Emilie Greendyk 130.50 Emilie Greendyk

8T 827 MA Kit Duals Whiz Sophie Hansen 0.00 Sophie Hansen

8T 163 Spook N Ebony Jade Whitmarsh 0.00 Marie Whitmarsh

8T 916 Busy At Last Gracie Bobbie-Strelioff 0.00 Susan L Strelioff

8T 519 Electric Juice Aliera Chernoff 0.00 Aliera Chernoff

125. NRHA 7310: Yth 13&U-Aff Finals - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 857 Twisted Ammo Ashley Walker 139.50 Ashley Walker$85.50

2 513 Custom Cafe O Lait Breanna Kakoschke 138.00 Dale Kakoschke$66.50

3 104 Electric Blackout Rebecca Mayerle 137.00 Rebecca Mayerle$38.00

4 715 Miss N Wimpy Audrie Nelson 134.00 Victoria Nelson

5T 221 Victorious Vintage Austin Northcott 0.00 Maureen Cremers

5T 900 Diamond Sparks RX Taytum Procee 0.00 Bronwen Procee

127. NRHA 7150: Int NP-Aff Finals - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 894 Whos Wicked Good Deanna Beckley 144.50 Jesse Beckley$147.10

2 298 Mia Solanos Barbara Jo Lutley 141.50 Barbara Jo Lutley$101.13

3T 920 Smart Like Macfly Austin Wong 140.50 Julie L Olenyk-Wong$58.23

3T 510 Chicota Whiz Gordon P Robinson 140.50 Gordon P Robinson$58.23

3T 233 Solanos Tag Two Dale Ginter 140.50 Dale Ginter$58.23

6 835 Goodtime Whiz Dyanna Keymer 139.00 Dyanna Keymer$36.78

7T 119 Lipstick Jungle Marie Whitmarsh 138.50 Marie Whitmarsh

7T 869 JD Spark N Jack Geri Brown 138.50 John Brown

9T 834 Jamba Juice Stacey Mulligan 137.00 Stacey Mulligan

9T 434 Jos Next Top Gem Karlie McKeand 137.00 Karlie McKeand

129. NRHA 7160: Ltd NP-Aff Finals - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 894 Whos Wicked Good Deanna Beckley 144.50 Jesse Beckley$83.20

2T 886 Walla Dun A Whiz April Beckley 140.50 April Beckley$53.30

2T 510 Chicota Whiz Gordon P Robinson 140.50 Gordon P Robinson$53.30

4T 119 Lipstick Jungle Marie Whitmarsh 138.50 Marie Whitmarsh$24.70

4T 869 JD Spark N Jack Geri Brown 138.50 John Brown$24.70



Show #72064: 2020 RA Fall Classic & WCRAC's (9/3/2020-9/6/2020)

6 872 Jersey Blue Katie Park 137.50 Katie Park$20.80

7T 834 Jamba Juice Stacey Mulligan 137.00 Stacey Mulligan

7T 434 Jos Next Top Gem Karlie McKeand 137.00 Karlie McKeand

9T 829 Latte For Chics Christine Lamport 136.00 Christine Lamport

9T 909 Inwhizable MissDaisy Sylvia Runyan Bullock 136.00 Sylvia Bullock

132. NRHA 7995: Youth 10 & Under Aff Champ. - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 Little Step A Roo Eva Myers 144.50 Meaghan Myers$93.60

2 160 Cody Jac Pine Aliya Verge 0.00 Margaret Fraser

146. NRHA 7120: Int Open-Aff Finals - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 429 Smart Whiz Dollars Amanda Antifaev 143.00 Adh-Mor Ranch$156.00

2 523 Neat Gun Carola Friesen 139.00 Carola Friesen$117.00

3 241 Chocolate Diamondszz Nate Burchell 136.50 Nate Burchell$78.00

4 107 Smart Shinin Skeets Rebecca Yvon 136.00 Rebecca Yvon$39.00

5 294 Mambos Dixie Whiz Sage Sapergia 133.00 Dawn Lauder

6 114 Mia Mobster Vonnie L Peters 114.50 Vonnie L Peters

7T 825 Megas Revolution Shayla Malmberg 0.00 Lorna N Malmberg

7T 875 Snip Of Jac Shayla Malmberg 0.00 Norma A Siebert

147. NRHA 7135: Rookie Professional Affiliate Champion - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 523 Neat Gun Carola Friesen 139.00 Carola Friesen$162.25

1T 864 Gunny Bear Kimberley Rose 139.00 Kimberley Rose$162.25

3 114 Mia Mobster Vonnie L Peters 114.50 Vonnie L Peters

4 831 Nickisfreckle Delaney Michelson 0.00 Greg Michelson

148. NRHA 7180: Nov Hrs NP-Aff Final - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 763 Boomerjacsnarizona Tammy Sorensen 138.50 Tammy Sorensen$79.30

1T 880 Spooks Got Mischief Cathy Kolsun 138.50 Cathy Kolsun$79.30

3 428 KR Lovett Swagger Arisha M Briggs 138.00 Arisha M Briggs (Moen)$52.00

4 439 Blackies Last Stop Sandra Rhodes 137.50 Sandra Rhodes$26.00

5 882 Rock Solid Tag Darren W Kolsun 137.00 Bailey Kolsun$23.40

6 513 Custom Cafe O Lait Breanna Kakoschke 136.50 Dale Kakoschke

7 435 Yor The One Clinton Kowalski 135.00 Clinton Kowalski

8 869 JD Spark N Jack Geri Brown 134.00 John Brown

9 769 Per Snickety Derek Acton 133.00 Derek Acton

10T 166 Bald Faced Wimp Marina Brem 0.00 Rolf Brem

10T 508 Tinsels Sugar Girl Larry Manley 0.00 Debbie M & Larry Manley

10T 829 Latte For Chics Christine Lamport 0.00 Christine Lamport

149. NRHA 7181: Nov Horse NP Affiliate Champion - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 233 Solanos Tag Two Dale Ginter 141.00 Dale Ginter$160.46

2T 922 BB Gunna Trash Talk Julie L Olenyk-Wong 140.50 Julie L Olenyk-Wong$110.90

2T 163 Spook N Ebony Jade Whitmarsh 140.50 Marie Whitmarsh$110.90

4 873 Lil Graffiti Gun Wendy Williams 139.50 Wendy Williams$47.19

5T 763 Boomerjacsnarizona Tammy Sorensen 138.50 Tammy Sorensen$21.24
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5T 880 Spooks Got Mischief Cathy Kolsun 138.50 Cathy Kolsun$21.24

7 428 KR Lovett Swagger Arisha M Briggs 138.00 Arisha M Briggs (Moen)

8 439 Blackies Last Stop Sandra Rhodes 137.50 Sandra Rhodes

9 920 Smart Like Macfly Austin Wong 137.00 Julie L Olenyk-Wong

10 161 Lil Gunin Whiz Brooke L Whitmarsh 136.00 Marie Whitmarsh


